
 2025 IDEMITSU FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 
OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

ASIA SUPERBIKE 1000CC

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 55 HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH MAS JDT RACING TEAM DUCATI PANIGALE V4R 16 11 20 20 DNF 25 25 DNF 25 6 25 20 193
2 41 NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT THA HONDA RACING THAILAND HONDA CBR1000RR-R 25 25 7 13 5 13 20 8 16 20 13 25 190
3 39 KEITO ABE JPN SDG HARC-PRO. HONDA PHILIPPINES HONDA CBR1000RR-R 11 16 13 16 25 20 7 20 DNF 13 16 13 170
4 21 MUHAMMAD ZAQHWAN ZAIDI MAS IDEMITSU HONDA RACING MALAYSIA HONDA CBR1000RR-R 20 20 16 2 16 11 16 13 20 7 11 16 168
5 20 AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR MAS IDEMITSU HONDA RACING MALAYSIA HONDA CBR1000RR-R 8 13 25 25 20 DNF 11 DNF 8 25 DNS - 135
6 23 ANDI FARID IZDIHAR INA ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM HONDA CBR1000RR-R 10 7 10 5 - - 9 16 DNF 16 20 10 103
7 25 AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN MAS A1 ENERGY BMW RACING TEAM BWM M1000RR 9 10 9 11 9 10 13 25 DNS - - - 96
8 83 LACHLAN  EPIS AUS SAVITAR RACING ASIA BWM M1000RR 7 9 8 9 DNF 7 DNF DNF 13 11 10 11 85
9 12 CAMERON DUNKER AUS MOTOGO YAMAHA RACING TEAM YAMAHA YZF-R1M 6 8 6 8 7 5 10 11 9 10 DNF - 80
10 40 JOE FRANCIS GBR Victor Racing Team YAMAHA YZF-R1M - - 5 6 1 3 8 9 10 8 DNF 8 58
11 16 TEO YEW JOE MAS SAVITAR RACING ASIA BWM M1000RR 4 6 4 3 DNF 2 6 7 DNS DNF 6 6 44
12 24 APIWATH WONGTHANANON THA A1 ENERGY BMW RACING TEAM BWM M1000RR 13 DNF DNF 10 4 DNF DNF 10 DNS - - - 37
13 230 SHO NISHIMURA JPN JAPAN POSTHonda Racing HONDA CBR1000RR-R - - - - 13 16 - - - - - - 29
14 220 DECLAN CARBERRY AUS SAVITAR RACING ASIA BWM M1000RR - - - - - - - - 7 5 7 7 26
15 18 MAIKU WATANUKI JPN Team TATARA aprilia APRILIA RSV4 1100 - - - - - - - - 11 9 - - 20
16 77 MUHAMAD ADAM MOHD NORRODIN MAS AMI SUZUKI MOTORSPORT SUZUKI GSXR1000R - - 11 DNF - - - - - - 9 DNF 20
17 67 TOSHIMA REI JPN DOG FIGHT RACING YAMAHA YZF-R1M - - - - 10 8 - - - - - - 18
18 98 AKITO HAGA JPN Team TATARA aprilia APRILIA RSV4 1100 - - DNF 7 2 4 - - - - - - 13
19 74 SHOTA ITE JPN UMA RACING MMR AKENO SPEED GREEN YAMAHA YZF-R1M - - - - 3 9 - - - - - - 12
20 11 MURASE TAKERU JPN Team TITAN-TKR SUZUKI SUZUKI GSXR1000R - - - - 6 6 - - - - - - 12
21 15 MOTOHARU ITO JPN MOTO BUM HONDA HONDA CBR1000RR-R - - - - 11 DNF - - - - - - 11
22 88 RYO MIZUNO JPN JDT RACING TEAM DUCATI PANIGALE V4R - - - - - - - - - - DNF 9 9
23 29 NATETAN THONGKOAT THA YAMAHA TNP YAMAHA YZF-R1M - - - - - - - - - - 8 DNF 8
24 17 WADA RUKA JPN Team TATARA aprilia APRILIA RSV4 1100 - - - - 8 DNF - - - - - - 8
25 85 MOHD FAHMI ABDUL WAHAF MAS FGRT PROJECT ONE DUCATI PANIGALE V4R - - 3 4 - - - - - - - - 7
26 157 JUNIOR SAMUEL CONVENTO THA Victor Racing Team YAMAHA YZF-R1M 5 DNF - - - - - - - - - - 5
27 64 RYOSUKE IWATO JPN Kawasaki Plaza Racing Team KAWASAKI ZX-10R - - - - DNS DNF - - - - - - 0
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